
2018 Varsity Softball Schedule

DATE                                             OPPONENT                              REGION                        TIME

3/13/18 

3/15/18 

3/16/18 

3/16/18 

3/19/18 

3/22/18 

3/22/18 

3/23/18 

3/26/18 

3/27/18 

4/10/18 

4/12/18 

4/13/18 

4/16/18

Peachtree Academy 

Skipstone Academy 

New Creation 

New Creation 

Trinity Prep 

Lanier Christian 

Lanier Christian 

Peachtree Academy 

Bethlehem Christian 

Bethlehem Christian 

Young Americans 

Skipstone Academy 

Trinity Prep 

Young Americans

Away 

Away 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Away 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Away 

Away 

5:30 PM 

4:30 PM 

3:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

3:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes
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