2018 Varsity Softball Schedule

DATE		OPPONENT	REGION	TIME
3/13/18	Away	Peachtree Academy		5:30 PM
3/15/18	Away	Skipstone Academy		4:30 PM
3/16/18	Home	New Creation		3:30 PM
3/16/18	Home	New Creation		5:00 PM
3/19/18	Home	Trinity Prep		4:00 PM
3/22/18	Home	Lanier Christian		3:30 PM
3/22/18	Home	Lanier Christian		5:00 PM
3/23/18	Home	Peachtree Academy		4:30 PM
3/26/18	Away	Bethlehem Christian	Yes	4:00 PM
3/27/18	Home	Bethlehem Christian	Yes	4:30 PM
4/10/18	Home	Young Americans	Yes	4:00 PM
4/12/18	Home	Skipstone Academy		4:30 PM
4/13/18	Away	Trinity Prep		4:00 PM
4/16/18	Away	Young <mark>Am</mark> ericans	Yes	4:30 PM